49 1/4"
OVERALL
FLANGE
HEIGHT
4:3"
MAX
UNIT
HEIGHT

REQUIRED.
7. ALL FRAMES ARE FULLY WELDED.
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION PW-8300.
9. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
O = FIXED SASH.
10. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL ELEVATIONS IN A SIMILAR
-3 LOCATION.
DESIGN PRESSURE RATING
+/- 70 PSF
IMPACT RATI NG
LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
Lucas A.
Turner
2015-04-11
15:06-04:00
((36220*8'
WINDOW SYSTEIMS
1900 SW 44TH AVE.
OCALA, FLORIDA 34474
8300 PVC
PICTURE WINDOW
IMPACT
If)
E
£2
g
LL
LU
1-
CO
E
2
LU
<C
<C
LU
1-
<C
CO
Z
0
1-
0-
CE
0
LU
0
Z
.,e' ANDRE VV > 4,
20.. : te
No 58201 \50 S
-
!*E-*-
= -Eli Pr:
'SY : STATE OF .* U/C
S 0 : «92
4,/e/ON A %1'.2,
m-
4/11/2015
LUCAS A. TURNER, P.E.
FL PE # 58201
1239 JABARA AVE.
NORTH PORT, FL 34288
PH. 941 -380-1574
SHEET DESCRIPTION:
GENERAL NOTES AND
ELEVATIONS
DRAWN BY:
DWG #:
ADE
CWS-373